การตัดหุ้นสามัญที่ออกไว้เพื่อรองรับการทําคําเสนอซือ้หลักทรัพย์ของบริษัท พฤกษา เรียลเอสเตท จํากัด (มหาชน) 
จาํนวน 46,834,420 หุ้น (ส่ีสิบหกล้านแปดแสนสามหม่ืนส่ีพนัส่ีร้อยย่ีสิบหุ้น) มูลค่าที่ตราไว้หุ้นละ 1 บาท (หน่ึงบาท) 

Agenda No. 8 To consider and approve a decrease of the Company's registered capital by Baht 46,834,420  (forty six million, eight 
hundred thirty-four thousand, four hundred twenty Baht), from Baht 2,273,217,600 (two billion, two hundred seventy-
three million, two hundred seventeen thousand, six hundred Baht) to Baht 2,226,383,180  (two billion, two hundred 
twenty-six million, three hundred eighty-three thousand, one hundred  eighty Baht), by canceling 46,834,420 ordinary 
shares (forty six million, eight hundred thirty-four thousand, four hundred twenty shares), with a par value of Baht 1 
(one Baht) each, which were issued to accommodate a tender offer of Pruksa Real Estate Public Company Limited.  

  (ก) ให้ผู้ รับมอบฉนัทะมีสิทธิพิจารณาและลงมติแทนข้าพเจ้าได้ทกุประการตามท่ีเห็นสมควร 
       (a) The Proxy is entitled to cast the votes on my behalf at its own discretion